QSFP28-FR1
100GBASE, QSFP28, FR1, SMF TRANSCEIVER
1310nm, 2km REACH, DUPLEX LC CONNECTOR
Page 1 of  4www.approvednetworks.com
© 2022 Approved Networks, a brand of Legrand
Features:
• Compliant with QSFP28 Standard SFF-8636
Rev 2.10a

case designs, pull tab colors and/or shapes, removal latch styles or colors, and label sizes and placement. These
variations do not affect the function or characteristics of the transceivers.
7. Ordering Information
8. Contact Information
Tel: 800.590.9535
Web: http://www.approvednetworks.com
5/17/2023 REV 4.2
OEM Part Number OEM Part Number
Arista QSFP-100G-FR-A Avago AFCT-89SFDZ-A
Cisco QSFP-100G-FR-S-A Dell 407-BCIF-C1
Cisco QSFP-100G-FR-S-C1 Juniper QSFP-100G-FR-JN-A
MSA AN-QSFP28-FR MSA Champion ONE 100GQSFP28E-FR1
MSA OnePort OP-QSFP28-FR1